Special Purpose
HelioProtection® Photovoltaic fuse-links
DC120-123 1000 to 1200VDC 50 to 400A
The HelioProtection® fuse DC120-123 series are designed for the protection of cables
in a PV groups of chains when a short circuit occurs in a panel.
These HelioProtection® fuse comply with the IEC 60269-1 standard and the IEC 60269-6
standard with specific mechanical dimensions. They are of the gPV type.
Low fault current interrupting

1.45 x In
IEC 60269-6
UL Recognition pending
RoHS Component
SE & SP Bases
Size Rated
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Current
(A)
Class Catalog Number EF Reference
Number EF
Catalog Number PA Reference
Number PA
120 1200 50 gPV DC120GPV12C050E X1003993 DC120GPV12C050P A1025386
120 1200 63 gPV DC120GPV12C063E Y1003994 DC120GPV12C063P D1025389
120 1200 80 gPV DC120GPV12C080E Z1003995 DC120GPV12C080P E1025390
121 1200 100 gPV DC121GPV12C100E A1003996 DC121GPV12C100P F1025391
121 1200 125 gPV DC121GPV12C125E B1003997 DC121GPV12C125P G1025392
121 1200 160 gPV DC121GPV12C160E C1003998 DC121GPV12C160P H1025393
121 1200 200 gPV DC121GPV12C200E D1003999 DC121GPV12C200P K1025395
121 1200 250 gPV DC121GPV12C250E E1004000 DC121GPV12C250P L1025396
122 1100 315 gPV DC122GPV11C315E F1004001 DC122GPV11C315P M1025397
123 1000 400 gPV DC123GPV10C400E G1004002 DC123GPV10C400P N1025398
Packaging: 1 piece
Benefits
Ratings
Approvals